INVOICE # 29-40152

July 23, 2021 01:04 PM

SALES PERSON
Mike Orlando

mike.orlando@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Dave Lindner

ol_rag@hotmail.com

25829 Schuetzenground Rd
Warrenton, Missouri, 63383

636-485-6817

PRODUCT

JGB735SPSS (NEW)

JVM3160RFSS (NEW)

DESCRIPTION

GE(R) 30" FREE-STANDING GAS CONVECTION RANGE WITH NO

PREHEAT AIR FRY

Estimated Delivery Date: 2021-08-13
Delivery Method: ABS (Nick Haines)
Quantity: 1

GE(R) 1.6 CU. FT. OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE OVEN

Delivery Method:
Quantity: 1

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368
Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO)
Phone: 636-277-9025

DELIVER TO

Dave Lindner
ol_rag@hotmail.com
25829 Schuetzenground Rd
Warrenton, Missouri, 63383
636-485-6817

PRICE QTY TOTAL
$1,050.00 1 $1,050.00
$200.00 1 $200.00

Haul Away Old: Yes 2
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NOTES

ORDER RETURN

DATE RETURNED PRODUCT QTY

08/17/2021 JVM3160RFSS 1

REASON FOR RETURN

micro wave did not fit.

| DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the
manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable
and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be
paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at
the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates

Subtotals

Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO)
Extend Warranty Charge
Install Charge

Delivery Charge

Total

Record Payment
Amount Paid

Payment: credit_card
Transaction Number: 00035p
Date: 07/23/2021

Refund
Amount Paid

Payment: credit_card
Date: 08/17/2021

Total After Refund
Balance Due (USD)

WARRANTIES INSTALLS

must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.

Track your delivery at slymanbros.com
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$1,250.00
$99.38
$199.95
$140.00
$0.00
$1,689.33

$1,689.33

-$215.90

$1,473.43

$0.00

AMOUNT

$215.90


https://slymanbros.com

