## INVOICE # 29-40152

July 23, 2021 01:04 PM

## SALES PERSON

Mike Orlando mike.orlando@slymanbros.com



52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368 Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO) Phone: 636-277-9025

BILLING INFORMATION	DELIVER TO
Dave Lindner	Dave Lindner
ol_rag@hotmail.com	ol_rag@hotmail.com
25829 Schuetzenground Rd	25829 Schuetzenground Rd
Warrenton, Missouri, 63383	Warrenton, Missouri, 63383
636-485-6817	636-485-6817

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
JGB735SPSS (NEW) SN: * LS219068P	GE(R) 30" FREE-STANDING GAS CONVECTION RANGE WITH NO PREHEAT AIR FRY Install : LP Conversion (at warehouse, price does not include kit), Gas Range Standard Install Warranty : 5 Year Extended Warranty Plan Estimated Delivery Date: 2021-08-13 Delivery Method: ABS (Nick Haines) Quantity: 1	\$1,050.00	1	\$1,050.00
JVM3160RFSS (NEW) SN:	GE(R) 1.6 CU. FT. OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE OVEN Delivery Method: Quantity: 1	\$200.00	1 Haul Away Old: Yes	\$200.00

\$1,250.00	Subtotals				OTES		
\$99.38	Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO)						
\$199.95	Extend Warranty Charge			Extend Warranty Charge \$1			
\$140.00	Install Charge						
\$0.00	Delivery Charge \$0.00						
\$1,689.33	Total						
	Record Payment						
	Amount Paid						
\$1,689.33	Payment: credit_card						
	Transaction Number: 00035p						
	Date: 07/23/2021	_					
	Refund						
	Amount Paid						
-\$215.90	Payment: credit_card						
	Date: 08/17/2021						
\$1,473.43	Total After Refund						
\$0.00	Balance Due (USD)						
					RDER RETURN		
AMOUNT	INSTALLS	WARRANTIES	QTY	PRODUCT	DATE RETURNED		
\$215.90			1	JVM3160RFSS	8/17/2021		

## **REASON FOR RETURN**

micro wave did not fit.

## DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.